

2nd on A/c Bill
Abstract of Cost

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:-	Construction of road				
	from Lot 27 to Khalwa Hahare-				
	Ansari tola under mmcsy.				
Block:-	Nautan				
Agency:-	Sri Arvind Kumar Singh				
	At-Kurwa Mathia, P.O-Kumarsbagh				
	P.S- Champatia, W. Champaran.				
Agreement No:-	77 SBD/MMCSY/2021-22				
Agreement value:-	Rs 111,06,468=				
Date of start:-	23-06-2021				
Time of Completion:-	22-06-2022				
Details of work done:-					

Attended
A/c
18/4/22

(1)	construction of Ref. 2				
	working bench mark				
	etc all complete job.				
1.58 km	vide TMB P-11				
	@Rs 5527.04/km = Rs 8733=				
(2)	Construction of Reference				
	pillars etc all complete				
	job.				
1.58 km	vide TMB P-11				
	@Rs 2876.02/km = Rs 4544=				
(3)	Clearing & grubbing road-				
	land etc all complete job.				
0.47 Hec	vide TMB P-11				
	@Rs 52970.34/Hec = Rs 24896=				

Continuation C.O. Rs 38173=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. $\rightarrow 1569$	52,780 = ∞
(12/22)	Providing & fixing of				
	Typical messy sign-				
	board with Logo etc				
	all complete job.				
2 Nos.	Vide TMB P-13				
	@ Rs 12963.39 Each = Rs				25,927 = ∞
(13/27)	Providing & laying 300				
	mm dia Rcc pipe MP3				
	etc all complete job.				
22.50 M	Vide TMB P-20				
	@ Rs 700.66/M = Rs				15,765 = ∞
(14/29)	Exc in excavation for				
	foundation of structures				
	etc all complete job.				
78.16 M ³	Vide TMB P-13				
	@ Rs 279.09/M ³ = Rs				21,814 = ∞
(15/30)	Sand filling in foundation				
	trenches etc all comp-				
	lete job.				
7.476 M ³	Vide TMB P-13				
	@ Rs 442.50/M ³ = Rs				3,308 = ∞
(16/31)	Brick flat soling in found-				
	ation etc all complete job.				
28.64 M ²	Vide TMB P-13				
	@ Rs 294.05/M ² = Rs				8,422 = ∞

Continuation

C.O. $\rightarrow$ Rs 70,28,016 = ∞

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. D.	
			B.F. → 70	28,016 = ∞
(17/32)			providing PCC MIS grade	
			27 open foundation	
			etc all complete job.	
10.367 M ³			vide TMB P-13	
			@ Rs 5983.88/M ³ = Rs	62,035 = ∞
(18/33)			B/W 200 CM (1:4) 2' Head	
			wall etc all complete job.	
26.51 M ³			vide TMB P-14	
			@ Rs 5723.24/M ³ = Rs	1,51,723 = ∞
(19/34)			Providing & laying 1000 mm dia RCC Pipe NPS etc	
			all complete job	
7.50 M			vide TMB P-14	
			@ Rs 3620.45/M = Rs	27,153 = ∞
(20/35)			Plastering with CM (1:4)	
			etc all complete job.	
36.40 M ²			vide TMB P-14	
			@ Rs 187.48/M ² = Rs	6824 = ∞
(21/36)			providing 1.5 mm cement	
			putting etc all complete	
			job.	
13.26 M ²			vide TMB P-14	
			@ Rs 59.35/M ² = Rs	787 = ∞
				/
			C.O. → 72	76,538 = ∞

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B. F. 7	2,76,538 = w
(22/37)					
29.42 M ³		vide TMB	P-14		
				@ B 7521.24 / M ³	= B 2,21,274 = w
(23/38)					
15.36 M ³		vide TMB	P-15		
				@ B 2741.33 / M ³	= B 42,107 = w
(24/39)					
20 Nos.		vide TMB	P-15		
				@ B 83.74 Each	= B 1675 = w
(25/40)					
2.15 M.T		vide TMB	P-15		
				@ B 49596.59 / M.T	= B 106633 = w
				Total	→ B 76,48,227 = w
Add GST @ 12%					→ B 9,17,787 = w
Add L. cess @ 1%					→ B 76,482 = w
Add S. Fee (vide TMB P-16)					→ B 49,141 = w
Add S. Fee (vide TMB P-27)					→ B 66,397 = w
Continuation					
Total					→ B 76,97,368 = w
					→ B 87,58,034 = w

27
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F → B 87,	58,034 = ∞
Less → 2.07% due to below rate = 6)					B 181,291 = ∞
				Total → B 85,76,743 = ∞	
Less previous payment (-)					B 33,65,307 = ∞
				Total → B	52,11,436 = ∞
Adm. 02.01.2012 J.E.					

Attested
Arun
18/4/22

↓	Details of S. Fee				↓
	(For 2nd on A/c Bill)				
	WBM G-3	→	318.09 m ³		B 22,721 = ∞
	PCC M ₂₅ grade	→	434.05 m ³		B 26,169 = ∞
	E.P.W in filling	→	890.628 m ³		B 3,100 = ∞
	B/E/S	→	432.60 m ²		B 14,406 = ∞
	300mm dia H.P	→	22.50m		B 1 = ∞
			Total → B		66,397 = ∞

This amount should be deducted
as S. Fee in 2nd on a/c bill.